Bike-OL Abendlaufe 2016 - Lauf 1

K

25. Mai. 2016

Bike-OL Training
RANGLISTE

Kurz (K) 11.0km/230 m/8 Posten (4)

Rang Name Vorname

1. Weber Doris und Peter
2. Krattli Sabine
3. Krattli Florin

Kienast Andreas

Jg

1971
2003

1959

Wohnort

Bern
Habstetten
Habstetten

Boll

Krauchtal | Hettiswil Ost 1:15'000

Verein

Bike-O Bern
Bike-O Bern

OLV Hindelbank

Bike-O-Bern

Laufzeit

55:43
1:07:27
1:12:07

Posten fehlen

ORware / 7. Sep. 2016 19:55:29

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Bike-OL Abendlaufe 2016 - Lauf 1

M

25. Mai. 2016

Bike-OL Training

Wohnort

Lohn SO

Kolliken
Moosseedorf
Bollodingen
Urtenen-Schonbiihl
Schlosswil

Aarberg

Heitenried

Lyss

RANGLISTE
Mittel (M) 17.0 km /400 m/16 Posten (11)
Rang Name Vorname Jg
1. Schenk Rico
2. Jaggi Thomas 1967
3. Hany Hansruedi 1962
4. Berger Stefan 1957
5. Eugster Hansueli 1964
6. Imboden Thierry 2001
7. Berger Daniel 1964
8. Perret Martin 1964
9. Ott Martin 1955
10.  Rieder Claudia 1968
Scala Renato 1945

Worb

Krauchtal | Hettiswil Ost 1:15'000

Verein

OLG Biberist SO

OLG Kolliken

ol norska

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
OLG Bern

ol.biel.seeland

ol.biel.seeland
OLG Bern

Bike-O-Bern

Laufzeit

1:06:29
1:06:57
1:09:27
1:15:55
1:17:51
1:20:35
1:20:42
1:20:43
1:26:45
1:39:36

1 Posten fehlt

ORware / 7. Sep. 2016 19:55:29

(c) picoSOFT.ch
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L

25. Mai. 2016

Bike-OL Training
RANGLISTE

Lang (L) 22.0 km/520 m/20 Posten (10)

Rang Name Vorname

Jaggi Adrian
Rothweiler Maja
Hongler Silvio
Imboden Patrick
Imholz Laurin
Blaser Beat
Rieder Noah
Hongler Olivier
Imboden Angela
Hitz René

COoNRWN =

—_

Jg

1998
1984
1969
1971
1993
1966
2001
1998
1974
1963

Wohnort

Lohn SO
Moosseedorf

Lohn
Urtenen-Schonbiihl
Kriens

Schalunen

Lyss
Lohn-Ammannsegg
Urtenen-Schonbiihl
Oberentfelden

Krauchtal | Hettiswil Ost 1:15'000

Bike-O-Bern

Verein Laufzeit

VELO-ART.CH / OLG Biberist SO 59:04
Thomus Racing Team / OLC Ka 1:05:09
Velo-Art/OLG Biberist SO 1:12:25

OLG Bern 1:13:33
OLV Luzern 1:20:32

1:22:22
ol.biel.seeland 1:23:28
Velo-Art/OLG Biberist SO 1:29:51
OLG Bern 1:49:02
Argus O'Bikers 1:51:01

ORware / 7. Sep. 2016 19:55:29

(c) picoSOFT.ch



